

Atlanta Area Chapter

2451 Cumberland Pkwy, #3510 Atlanta GA 30339 770-803-0024 www.aiatlanta.org

Atlanta Area Chapter Appraisal Institute Scholarship Fund

DONATION FORM

Donor Name:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip	
Donor's Email Address:			
Business Phone Number:			
Amount of Donation:			
Payment Date:			

Make check payable to the Atlanta Area Chapter Appraisal Institute. Write on the check memo line: For Atlanta Area Chapter AI Scholarship Fund.

Mail donation form and check to: Atlanta Area Chapter Appraisal Institute, c/o Suzanne Brockway, 2451 Cumberland Parkway, Suite 3510, Atlanta, GA, 30339.

Note: Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. In order for a tax deductible contribution to qualify for 2020 tax year, it must be post marked by 12/31/21. Donations for 2021 will be earmarked to Atlanta Area Chapter Appraisal Institute Scholarship Fund.

Thank you for your charitable donation and please keep a copy of this form for purposes of filing your taxes.